
 
Caulfeild iDEC 

2025-2026 School Calendar 

 

Thursday, August 28    Professional Development Day 

 

Fall Term 

Tuesday, September 2     School Opening: 8:30 - 9:45   

Wednesday, September 3    First Day of Kindergarten Gradual Entry 

Thursday, September 18     School Opening Night, 5:30 – 7:00 

Friday, September 26     Professional Development Day 

Tuesday, September 30    National Day for Truth and Reconciliation (Stat) 

 

Wednesday, October 8    Parent Teacher Conference, Dismissal 12:50   

Thursday, October 9    Parent Teacher Conference, Dismissal 12:50  

Monday October 13    Thanksgiving Holiday (Stat)   

Friday, October 24     Professional Development Day 

 

Tuesday, November 11     Remembrance Day (Stat) 

Monday, November 24     Professional Development Day  

 

Friday, December 5     Term 1 Learning Updates Posted 

Monday, December 22 - Jan 2   Winter Break 

 

Winter Term 

Monday, January 5     School Re-Opens 

Friday, January 30     Professional Development Day 

 

Friday, February 13     Reading Break  

Monday, February 16     Family Day Holiday 

 

Friday, March 13     Term 2 Learning Updates Posted 

March 16 – March 27                Spring Break 

 

Spring Term 

Monday, March 30    School Re-Opens 

 

Friday, April 3     Stat Holiday (Good Friday) 

Monday, April 6     Stat Holiday (Easter)  

Wednesday, May 6    Student Led Conferences, Dismissal 12:10 

Thursday, May 7    Student Led Conferences, Dismissal 12:10 

 

Friday, May 15      Professional Development Day 

Monday, May 18     Victoria Day Holiday 

 

Friday, June 12      Sports Day, Dismissal 12:10  

Thursday, June 25                                             Term 3 Learning Updates Posted, Dismissal 12:10 

Friday, June 26      School Administrative Day, School Closed 


